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2022 Ms State Bracklin Bufkin 1456 1 9 34 Amateur Doubles 148 0 500 148 0
2022 Ms State EDDIE BODIN 1900 1 9 34 Amateur Doubles 148 0 500 148 0
2022 Ms State TODD HUGGINS 1743 2 10 34 Amateur Doubles 111 0 500 111 0
2022 Ms State Wes Warren 1604 2 10 34 Amateur Doubles 111 0 500 111 0
2022 Ms State Bubba JOHNSON 1916 3 1 34 Amateur Doubles 83 0 500 83 0
2022 Ms State Tony LAYTON 1972 3 1 34 Amateur Doubles 83 0 500 83 0
2022 Ms State CHRIS CACEK 1910 4 7 34 Amateur Doubles 62 0 500 62 0
2022 Ms State Michael Bankston 1510 4 7 34 Amateur Doubles 62 0 500 62 0
2022 Ms State Ivan Klenovskiy 1872 5 23 34 Amateur Doubles 47 0 500 47 0
2022 Ms State Kevin MIGUES 1722 5 13 34 Amateur Doubles 47 0 500 47 0
2022 Ms State Tommy Melancon 1548 5 13 34 Amateur Doubles 47 0 500 47 0
2022 Ms State Vera Urbanovich 1001 5 23 34 Amateur Doubles 47 0 500 47 0
2022 Ms State BILLY WELBORN 1182 7 24 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State CHAD IRBY 1600 7 24 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State LAMAR RAY 1890 7 16 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State Wesley Parrett 1250 7 16 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State Brandon UNDERHILL 1015 9 29 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State Craig Simpson 1878 9 2 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State Isabelle Stelly 1650 9 6 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State JASON POUNDS 1356 9 18 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State JENNIFER Maury 1653 9 18 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State JEROME JONES 1125 9 29 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State RANDALL STELLY 1926 9 6 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State RICHARD HERNIMAN 1823 9 2 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State Beau Guidry 1447 13 17 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State FRED SHERMAN 1849 13 21 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State GREGG STILLWELL 1600 13 17 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State HUGH GARNER 1701 13 3 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State JASON HUIE 1954 13 3 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
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2022 Ms State RYAN MICHAUD 1077 13 22 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State Terry Simmons 1800 13 22 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State Thad Meeks 1050 13 21 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State BILLY BARNES 1807 17 8 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State Cheryl Berryhill Lowe 830 17 31 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State Chris Romero 827 17 26 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State JAN POWELL 1964 17 4 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State LEN DEESE 1563 17 20 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State MIKE WEAVER 1182 17 31 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State PAT PHILLIPS 1800 17 19 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State PHILIP J CANTRELLE JUNIOR 1108 17 28 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State RANDY MCCALL 1681 17 11 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State RIC WHATLEY 1600 17 8 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State Robert J Banta Senior 1860 17 26 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State Rodney AUCOIN 1048 17 28 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State RONNIE SEARCY 1176 17 19 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State Sammy Frazier 1628 17 11 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State TROY CALLAHAN 1401 17 20 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State Vincent Tumminello 1668 17 4 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State Adam Barr 1436 25 12 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State Andy BALK 827 25 33 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State Bobby MARTIN 1370 25 14 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State Bryce AUCOIN 1053 25 30 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State Charles Busby 1800 25 5 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State Chase Ames 800 25 27 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State Chris N Smith 800 25 32 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State JAMES EASTERLING 1536 25 25 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State JEFF BUSBY 1816 25 5 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State Joelle AUCOIN 1083 25 30 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State John Easterling 1219 25 25 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State JOHN STRINGFELLOW 1853 25 14 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State Korey TRAHAN 1847 25 12 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State Rhonda Melancon 1431 25 27 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State Rob Nasello Jr. 849 25 33 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
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2022 Ms State Shaine Scott 1205 25 32 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State CHRISTIANE COFFEY 1293 33 15 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State Erin Pipkin 800 33 34 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State Michelle Baldwin 800 33 34 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State Mike EVANS 1913 33 15 34 Amateur Doubles 0 0 500 0 0
2022 Ms State Isabelle Stelly 1666 1 20 51 Amateur Singles 160 0 539 0 160
2022 Ms State Terry Simmons 1800 2 16 51 Amateur Singles 120 0 539 0 120
2022 Ms State JEFF BUSBY 1912 3 4 51 Amateur Singles 90 0 539 0 90
2022 Ms State Vera Urbanovich 1001 4 41 51 Amateur Singles 67 0 539 0 67
2022 Ms State Korey TRAHAN 1725 5 19 51 Amateur Singles 50 0 539 0 50
2022 Ms State STEVEN MILLER 1900 5 7 51 Amateur Singles 50 0 539 0 50
2022 Ms State JASON HUIE 1616 7 21 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State JAY BURT 1906 7 6 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State Brandon UNDERHILL 800 9 51 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State JAMES EASTERLING 1485 9 25 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State JAMES MCAFEE 1907 9 5 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State Wayne Ritchie 1550 9 23 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State CHRIS CACEK 1875 13 8 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State Jeremy B Monroe 1914 13 3 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State Tommy Melancon 1297 13 27 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State Tony LAYTON 1854 13 10 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State John Easterling 1103 17 38 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State JOHN STRINGFELLOW 1800 17 13 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State LEN DEESE 1190 17 30 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State MARK CROSBY 1992 17 1 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State MIKE WEAVER 1182 17 32 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State Robert J Banta Senior 1796 17 17 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State Shaine Scott 1219 17 29 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State WAYNE CARROLL 1816 17 12 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State CHAD G SARTIN 1864 25 9 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State Charles Busby 1800 25 14 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State CHRIS NICKENS 1848 25 11 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State Chris Romero 832 25 47 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State JASON POUNDS 1300 25 26 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
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2022 Ms State Kevin MIGUES 1500 25 24 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State Rob Nasello Jr. 836 25 46 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State WENDELL Fewget 1782 25 18 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State Adam Barr 915 33 43 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State Bobby MARTIN 1156 33 36 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State Boogie Ayers 921 33 42 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State Bracklin Bufkin 1125 33 37 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State Bryce AUCOIN 1070 33 39 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State Bubba JOHNSON 1955 33 2 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State CHAD IRBY 1600 33 22 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State Chase Ames 800 33 49 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State Chris N Smith 886 33 45 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State Michael Bankston 1267 33 28 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State Michelle Baldwin 800 33 50 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State Mike R Smith 1190 33 31 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State PAT PHILLIPS 1800 33 15 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State Rhonda Melancon 830 33 48 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State RONNIE SEARCY 1180 33 34 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State Wesley Parrett 1172 33 35 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State BILLY WELBORN 1182 49 33 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State Joelle AUCOIN 906 49 44 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State RYAN MICHAUD 1018 49 40 51 Amateur Singles 0 0 539 0 0
2022 Ms State Andy BALK 827 1 1 8 Beginner Doubles 85 0 130 85 0
2022 Ms State Rob Nasello Jr. 849 1 1 8 Beginner Doubles 85 0 130 85 0
2022 Ms State Alexis Bankston 829 2 3 8 Beginner Doubles 60 0 130 60 0
2022 Ms State Chris N Smith 800 2 3 8 Beginner Doubles 60 0 130 60 0
2022 Ms State Don Michie 800 3 4 8 Beginner Doubles 35 0 130 35 0
2022 Ms State James Michie 800 3 4 8 Beginner Doubles 35 0 130 35 0
2022 Ms State Dylan Mooney 800 4 5 8 Beginner Doubles 26 0 130 26 0
2022 Ms State Eli Mooney 800 4 5 8 Beginner Doubles 26 0 130 26 0
2022 Ms State Chase Ames 800 5 6 8 Beginner Doubles 22 0 130 22 0
2022 Ms State Cheryl Berryhill Lowe 830 5 2 8 Beginner Doubles 22 0 130 22 0
2022 Ms State Johnnie Travis 820 5 2 8 Beginner Doubles 22 0 130 22 0
2022 Ms State Michelle Baldwin 800 5 6 8 Beginner Doubles 22 0 130 22 0
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2022 Ms State Cory Herniman 800 7 7 8 Beginner Doubles 10 0 130 10 0
2022 Ms State Jessie earl 800 7 7 8 Beginner Doubles 10 0 130 10 0
2022 Ms State John Lynch 800 7 8 8 Beginner Doubles 10 0 130 10 0
2022 Ms State Noah Lynch 800 7 8 8 Beginner Doubles 10 0 130 10 0
2022 Ms State Chris Romero 832 1 5 18 Beginner Singles 260 0 223 0 260
2022 Ms State Chris N Smith 886 2 3 18 Beginner Singles 210 0 223 0 210
2022 Ms State James Michie 800 3 17 18 Beginner Singles 110 0 223 0 110
2022 Ms State Adam Barr 915 4 2 18 Beginner Singles 70 0 223 0 70
2022 Ms State Don Michie 800 5 18 18 Beginner Singles 30 0 223 0 30
2022 Ms State Johnnie Travis 810 5 8 18 Beginner Singles 30 0 223 0 30
2022 Ms State Boogie Ayers 921 7 1 18 Beginner Singles 10 0 223 0 10
2022 Ms State Rhonda Melancon 830 7 6 18 Beginner Singles 10 0 223 0 10
2022 Ms State Chase Ames 800 9 14 18 Beginner Singles 10 0 223 0 10
2022 Ms State Eli Mooney 800 9 13 18 Beginner Singles 10 0 223 0 10
2022 Ms State John Lynch 800 9 12 18 Beginner Singles 10 0 223 0 10
2022 Ms State Noah Lynch 800 9 15 18 Beginner Singles 10 0 223 0 10
2022 Ms State Alexis Bankston 820 13 7 18 Beginner Singles 10 0 223 0 10
2022 Ms State Brook Mayo 800 13 9 18 Beginner Singles 10 0 223 0 10
2022 Ms State Dylan Mooney 800 13 16 18 Beginner Singles 10 0 223 0 10
2022 Ms State Michelle Baldwin 800 13 10 18 Beginner Singles 10 0 223 0 10
2022 Ms State Erin Pipkin 800 17 11 18 Beginner Singles 10 0 223 0 10
2022 Ms State Rob Nasello Jr. 836 17 4 18 Beginner Singles 10 0 223 0 10
2022 Ms State BRIAN INGRAM 2284 1 4 38 Expert Doubles 130 24 438 154 0
2022 Ms State KEITH BATES 2372 1 4 38 Expert Doubles 130 24 438 154 0
2022 Ms State HUGH GARNER 1701 2 24 38 Expert Doubles 97 56 438 153 0
2022 Ms State JAMES MCAFEE 2018 2 24 38 Expert Doubles 97 56 438 153 0
2022 Ms State DAVID MILLER 2213 3 19 38 Expert Doubles 73 48 438 121 0
2022 Ms State TODD HUGGINS 1743 3 19 38 Expert Doubles 73 48 438 121 0
2022 Ms State CHRIS CACEK 1910 4 18 38 Expert Doubles 54 40 438 94 0
2022 Ms State JEAN P PREJEAN 2057 4 18 38 Expert Doubles 54 40 438 94 0
2022 Ms State Craig Simpson 1878 5 9 38 Expert Doubles 41 16 438 57 0
2022 Ms State KATHY ADKISSON 2657 5 2 38 Expert Doubles 41 -24 438 17 0
2022 Ms State Micah A ODLE 2649 5 2 38 Expert Doubles 41 -24 438 17 0
2022 Ms State Tommy Brewer 2471 5 9 38 Expert Doubles 41 16 438 57 0
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2022 Ms State Jeremy B Monroe 2122 7 16 38 Expert Doubles 0 16 438 16 0
2022 Ms State SHAN COFFEY 2913 7 1 38 Expert Doubles 0 -40 438 -40 0
2022 Ms State Tom Miles 2702 7 1 38 Expert Doubles 0 -40 438 -40 0
2022 Ms State Tyler Flynn 2044 7 16 38 Expert Doubles 0 16 438 16 0
2022 Ms State Adam Barr 1436 9 10 38 Expert Doubles 0 0 438 0 0
2022 Ms State BILLY WELBORN 1182 9 28 38 Expert Doubles 0 24 438 24 0
2022 Ms State CHAD IRBY 1600 9 27 38 Expert Doubles 0 24 438 24 0
2022 Ms State EDDIE BODIN 1900 9 5 38 Expert Doubles 0 -16 438 -16 0
2022 Ms State JAY BURT 2090 9 28 38 Expert Doubles 0 24 438 24 0
2022 Ms State Kenneth Dale 2902 9 10 38 Expert Doubles 0 0 438 0 0
2022 Ms State Matthew WEBER 2683 9 5 38 Expert Doubles 0 -16 438 -16 0
2022 Ms State PAT PHILLIPS 1800 9 27 38 Expert Doubles 0 24 438 24 0
2022 Ms State Beau Guidry 1447 13 26 38 Expert Doubles 0 16 438 16 0
2022 Ms State Bubba JOHNSON 1916 13 20 38 Expert Doubles 0 8 438 8 0
2022 Ms State CHRIS STILL 2132 13 26 38 Expert Doubles 0 16 438 16 0
2022 Ms State DALE MOORE 2376 13 6 38 Expert Doubles 0 -24 438 -24 0
2022 Ms State DAVID BAGWELL 2158 13 6 38 Expert Doubles 0 -24 438 -24 0
2022 Ms State JAMES EASTERLING 1536 13 35 38 Expert Doubles 0 24 438 24 0
2022 Ms State John Easterling 1219 13 35 38 Expert Doubles 0 24 438 24 0
2022 Ms State Tony LAYTON 1972 13 20 38 Expert Doubles 0 8 438 8 0
2022 Ms State Bracklin Bufkin 1456 17 13 38 Expert Doubles 0 0 438 0 0
2022 Ms State CHRIS CALHOUN 2076 17 22 38 Expert Doubles 0 0 438 0 0
2022 Ms State Daniel QUICK Junior 2997 17 3 38 Expert Doubles 0 -48 438 -48 0
2022 Ms State GARY HOWARD 2159 17 8 38 Expert Doubles 0 -24 438 -24 0
2022 Ms State GREG PROKUSKI 1652 17 22 38 Expert Doubles 0 0 438 0 0
2022 Ms State GREGG STILLWELL 1600 17 14 38 Expert Doubles 0 -8 438 -8 0
2022 Ms State H P PERKINS 2833 17 13 38 Expert Doubles 0 0 438 0 0
2022 Ms State Keisha RUE 2184 17 7 38 Expert Doubles 0 -24 438 -24 0
2022 Ms State LEN DEESE 1563 17 32 38 Expert Doubles 0 8 438 8 0
2022 Ms State Logan Hearn 2261 17 8 38 Expert Doubles 0 -24 438 -24 0
2022 Ms State MAGGIE STRONG 2281 17 7 38 Expert Doubles 0 -24 438 -24 0
2022 Ms State Mark DUHE 2090 17 3 38 Expert Doubles 0 -48 438 -48 0
2022 Ms State Toby SULLIVAN 2452 17 12 38 Expert Doubles 0 -16 438 0 0
2022 Ms State TROY CALLAHAN 1401 17 32 38 Expert Doubles 0 8 438 8 0
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2022 Ms State WENDELL Fewget 1871 17 12 38 Expert Doubles 0 -16 438 0 0
2022 Ms State Zack Ziegler 2623 17 14 38 Expert Doubles 0 -8 438 -8 0
2022 Ms State Brandon UNDERHILL 1015 25 30 38 Expert Doubles 0 0 438 0 0
2022 Ms State CHAD G SARTIN 2100 25 17 38 Expert Doubles 0 -8 438 0 0
2022 Ms State CHRIS BOYD 2478 25 11 38 Expert Doubles 0 -24 438 0 0
2022 Ms State Eddie UNDERHILL 2121 25 30 38 Expert Doubles 0 0 438 0 0
2022 Ms State Isabelle Stelly 1650 25 21 38 Expert Doubles 0 -8 438 -8 0
2022 Ms State JASON HUIE 1954 25 17 38 Expert Doubles 0 -8 438 0 0
2022 Ms State JOHN STRINGFELLOW 1853 25 11 38 Expert Doubles 0 -24 438 0 0
2022 Ms State KEVIN HAYES 2193 25 21 38 Expert Doubles 0 -8 438 -8 0
2022 Ms State MARK CROSBY 2039 25 25 38 Expert Doubles 0 0 438 0 0
2022 Ms State Mark J Matarrese 2131 25 15 38 Expert Doubles 0 -16 438 -16 0
2022 Ms State RANDALL STELLY 1926 25 23 38 Expert Doubles 0 -8 438 0 0
2022 Ms State Rhonda Melancon 1431 25 31 38 Expert Doubles 0 0 438 0 0
2022 Ms State STEPHEN PERSCHALL 2092 25 15 38 Expert Doubles 0 -16 438 -16 0
2022 Ms State Terry Simmons 1800 25 23 38 Expert Doubles 0 -8 438 0 0
2022 Ms State Tommy Melancon 1548 25 31 38 Expert Doubles 0 0 438 0 0
2022 Ms State Wes Warren 1604 25 25 38 Expert Doubles 0 0 438 0 0
2022 Ms State Bobby MARTIN 1370 33 36 38 Expert Doubles 0 0 438 0 0
2022 Ms State Bryce AUCOIN 1053 33 33 38 Expert Doubles 0 0 438 0 0
2022 Ms State Chris N Smith 800 33 38 38 Expert Doubles 0 0 438 0 0
2022 Ms State FRED SHERMAN 1849 33 34 38 Expert Doubles 0 0 438 0 0
2022 Ms State JASON POUNDS 1356 33 36 38 Expert Doubles 0 0 438 0 0
2022 Ms State Korey TRAHAN 1847 33 37 38 Expert Doubles 0 0 438 0 0
2022 Ms State Rob Nasello Jr. 849 33 37 38 Expert Doubles 0 0 438 0 0
2022 Ms State Robert J Banta Senior 1860 33 33 38 Expert Doubles 0 0 438 0 0
2022 Ms State Shaine Scott 1205 33 38 38 Expert Doubles 0 0 438 0 0
2022 Ms State Thad Meeks 1050 33 34 38 Expert Doubles 0 0 438 0 0
2022 Ms State Vera Urbanovich 1001 33 29 38 Expert Doubles 0 -8 438 -8 0
2022 Ms State Wayne Ritchie 2154 33 29 38 Expert Doubles 0 -8 438 -8 0
2022 Ms State Markus Hayman 2481 1 5 62 Expert Singles 141 32 476 0 173
2022 Ms State Tony R Owens 2550 2 4 62 Expert Singles 106 16 476 0 122
2022 Ms State Zack Ziegler 2613 3 3 62 Expert Singles 79 0 476 0 79
2022 Ms State Logan Hearn 2840 4 1 62 Expert Singles 59 -24 476 0 35
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2022 Ms State H P PERKINS 2236 5 9 62 Expert Singles 44 16 476 0 60
2022 Ms State Tommy Brewer 2234 5 10 62 Expert Singles 44 16 476 0 60
2022 Ms State BRIAN INGRAM 2085 7 16 62 Expert Singles 0 16 476 0 16
2022 Ms State Toby SULLIVAN 2302 7 8 62 Expert Singles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State JJ Hearn 2349 9 7 62 Expert Singles 0 -8 476 0 -8
2022 Ms State KEITH BATES 1992 9 22 62 Expert Singles 0 16 476 0 16
2022 Ms State MAGGIE STRONG 2216 9 11 62 Expert Singles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State MIKE WEAVER 1182 9 49 62 Expert Singles 0 40 476 0 40
2022 Ms State CHRIS BOYD 2078 13 17 62 Expert Singles 0 8 476 0 8
2022 Ms State EDDIE PEREZ 1100 13 53 62 Expert Singles 0 32 476 0 32
2022 Ms State Matthew WEBER 2431 13 6 62 Expert Singles 0 -24 476 0 -24
2022 Ms State Robert J Banta Senior 1796 13 34 62 Expert Singles 0 24 476 0 24
2022 Ms State Beau Guidry 1322 17 43 62 Expert Singles 0 16 476 0 16
2022 Ms State Bubba JOHNSON 1955 17 23 62 Expert Singles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State CHAD IRBY 1600 17 38 62 Expert Singles 0 16 476 0 16
2022 Ms State Eddie UNDERHILL 2041 17 19 62 Expert Singles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State Isabelle Stelly 1666 17 36 62 Expert Singles 0 16 476 0 16
2022 Ms State JAMES MCAFEE 1907 17 27 62 Expert Singles 0 8 476 0 8
2022 Ms State JASON HUIE 1616 17 37 62 Expert Singles 0 16 476 0 16
2022 Ms State JOHN STRINGFELLOW 1800 17 33 62 Expert Singles 0 16 476 0 16
2022 Ms State Daniel QUICK Junior 2119 25 15 62 Expert Singles 0 -16 476 0 -16
2022 Ms State Ivan Klenovskiy 2167 25 12 62 Expert Singles 0 -24 476 0 -24
2022 Ms State JAMES EASTERLING 1485 25 40 62 Expert Singles 0 8 476 0 8
2022 Ms State JEFF BUSBY 1912 25 26 62 Expert Singles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State John Easterling 1103 25 52 62 Expert Singles 0 16 476 0 16
2022 Ms State RANDY RAPOSO 2757 25 2 62 Expert Singles 0 -64 476 0 -64
2022 Ms State SHAN COFFEY 2119 25 14 62 Expert Singles 0 -16 476 0 -16
2022 Ms State Tommy Melancon 1297 25 45 62 Expert Singles 0 8 476 0 8
2022 Ms State BILLY WELBORN 1182 33 48 62 Expert Singles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State CHAD G SARTIN 1864 33 29 62 Expert Singles 0 -8 476 0 0
2022 Ms State CHRIS CALHOUN 2001 33 20 62 Expert Singles 0 -16 476 0 -16
2022 Ms State Chris N Smith 886 33 57 62 Expert Singles 0 8 476 0 8
2022 Ms State Craig Simpson 2149 33 13 62 Expert Singles 0 -24 476 0 -24
2022 Ms State EDDIE BODIN 1393 33 41 62 Expert Singles 0 0 476 0 0
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2022 Ms State GREG PROKUSKI 1833 33 30 62 Expert Singles 0 -8 476 0 0
2022 Ms State JASON POUNDS 1300 33 44 62 Expert Singles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State JAY BURT 1906 33 28 62 Expert Singles 0 -8 476 0 0
2022 Ms State JEAN P PREJEAN 1800 33 32 62 Expert Singles 0 -8 476 0 0
2022 Ms State Jeremy B Monroe 1914 33 25 62 Expert Singles 0 -8 476 0 0
2022 Ms State Korey TRAHAN 1725 33 35 62 Expert Singles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State Mike EVANS 1368 33 42 62 Expert Singles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State TODD HUGGINS 2057 33 18 62 Expert Singles 0 -16 476 0 -16
2022 Ms State Vera Urbanovich 1001 33 55 62 Expert Singles 0 8 476 0 8
2022 Ms State Wayne Ritchie 1550 33 39 62 Expert Singles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State Bobby MARTIN 1156 49 51 62 Expert Singles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State Boogie Ayers 921 49 56 62 Expert Singles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State Brandon UNDERHILL 800 49 61 62 Expert Singles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State Bryce AUCOIN 1070 49 54 62 Expert Singles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State Chase Ames 800 49 62 62 Expert Singles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State JOLLY LEWIS 1935 49 24 62 Expert Singles 0 -24 476 0 0
2022 Ms State LEN DEESE 1190 49 47 62 Expert Singles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State MARK CROSBY 1992 49 21 62 Expert Singles 0 -24 476 0 0
2022 Ms State Michelle Baldwin 800 49 60 62 Expert Singles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State Rhonda Melancon 830 49 59 62 Expert Singles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State Rob Nasello Jr. 836 49 58 62 Expert Singles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State RONNIE SEARCY 1180 49 50 62 Expert Singles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State Shaine Scott 1219 49 46 62 Expert Singles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State Terry Simmons 1800 49 31 62 Expert Singles 0 -16 476 0 0
2022 Ms State Cory R TAYLOR 3330 1 6 38 Open Doubles 95 32 476 127 0
2022 Ms State Terry RUE 5702 1 6 38 Open Doubles 95 32 476 127 0
2022 Ms State MICHAEL R BATES 5620 2 7 38 Open Doubles 67 32 476 99 0
2022 Ms State Sullivan RUE 3111 2 7 38 Open Doubles 67 32 476 99 0
2022 Ms State Jason Wicks 3440 3 5 38 Open Doubles 43 16 476 59 0
2022 Ms StateWarren Vanlandingham Junior5640 3 5 38 Open Doubles 43 16 476 59 0
2022 Ms State Blake ROBERTSON 6168 4 2 38 Open Doubles 43 -16 476 27 0
2022 Ms State Shannon COLEY 4740 4 2 38 Open Doubles 43 -16 476 27 0
2022 Ms State Dewey CULPEPPER 5111 5 8 38 Open Doubles 26 8 476 34 0
2022 Ms State ERIK HUELTNER 6062 5 1 38 Open Doubles 26 -32 476 -6 0
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2022 Ms State Markus Hayman 3502 5 8 38 Open Doubles 26 8 476 34 0
2022 Ms State TOM YORE 5811 5 1 38 Open Doubles 26 -32 476 -6 0
2022 Ms State JAY BURT 2090 7 12 38 Open Doubles 26 8 476 34 0
2022 Ms State Kevin Romero 5910 7 4 38 Open Doubles 26 -16 476 10 0
2022 Ms State TOMMY ADKISSON 5859 7 12 38 Open Doubles 26 8 476 34 0
2022 Ms State Tony R Owens 3182 7 4 38 Open Doubles 26 -16 476 10 0
2022 Ms State Brandon Moreland 5828 9 9 38 Open Doubles 15 0 476 15 0
2022 Ms State Brandon Munoz 5898 9 11 38 Open Doubles 15 0 476 15 0
2022 Ms State BRUCE STANCEL 3318 9 20 38 Open Doubles 15 16 476 31 0
2022 Ms State HANNAH D SMITH 3338 9 14 38 Open Doubles 15 8 476 23 0
2022 Ms State KEVIN HAYES 2193 9 11 38 Open Doubles 15 0 476 15 0
2022 Ms State MIKE YORE 2706 9 9 38 Open Doubles 15 0 476 15 0
2022 Ms State Safi M SHIBER 4065 9 14 38 Open Doubles 15 8 476 23 0
2022 Ms State TROY CALLAHAN 1401 9 20 38 Open Doubles 15 16 476 31 0
2022 Ms State Bill BELL 5614 13 10 38 Open Doubles 15 -8 476 7 0
2022 Ms State JJ Hearn 3047 13 19 38 Open Doubles 15 8 476 23 0
2022 Ms State LEN DEESE 1563 13 17 38 Open Doubles 15 8 476 23 0
2022 Ms State Matthew WEBER 2683 13 10 38 Open Doubles 15 -8 476 7 0
2022 Ms State PAUL RENKEN 4969 13 13 38 Open Doubles 15 0 476 15 0
2022 Ms State SHAN COFFEY 2913 13 13 38 Open Doubles 15 0 476 15 0
2022 Ms State STEVE DODGEN 3825 13 17 38 Open Doubles 15 8 476 23 0
2022 Ms State WAYNE CARROLL 2010 13 19 38 Open Doubles 15 8 476 23 0
2022 Ms State BILLY BARNES 1807 17 21 38 Open Doubles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State BRIAN INGRAM 2284 17 22 38 Open Doubles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State CHRIS FOLSOM 3348 17 15 38 Open Doubles 0 -8 476 -8 0
2022 Ms State Daniel QUICK Junior 2997 17 18 38 Open Doubles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State Eddie UNDERHILL 2121 17 30 38 Open Doubles 0 8 476 8 0
2022 Ms State H P PERKINS 2833 17 16 38 Open Doubles 0 -8 476 -8 0
2022 Ms State HUGH GARNER 1701 17 30 38 Open Doubles 0 8 476 8 0
2022 Ms State John ZOLLER 3454 17 16 38 Open Doubles 0 -8 476 -8 0
2022 Ms State Keisha RUE 2184 17 24 38 Open Doubles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State KEITH BATES 2372 17 22 38 Open Doubles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State Kenneth Dale 2902 17 21 38 Open Doubles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State Korey TRAHAN 1847 17 26 38 Open Doubles 0 8 476 8 0



Tournament Player
Starting 
Points

Finish Seed
Number 
Teams

Event
Event Bonus 

Points

Event 
Seed 

Points

Total 
Events 
Points

Total Event 
Doubles 
Points

Total Event 
Singles 
Points

2022 Ms State MAGGIE STRONG 2281 17 24 38 Open Doubles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State Mark DUHE 2090 17 18 38 Open Doubles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State RANDY RAPOSO 3217 17 15 38 Open Doubles 0 -8 476 -8 0
2022 Ms State Tommy Brewer 2471 17 26 38 Open Doubles 0 8 476 8 0
2022 Ms State Bracklin Bufkin 1456 25 32 38 Open Doubles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State CHAD G SARTIN 2100 25 28 38 Open Doubles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State CHRIS CALHOUN 2076 25 31 38 Open Doubles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State Craig Simpson 1878 25 25 38 Open Doubles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State FRED SHERMAN 1849 25 36 38 Open Doubles 0 8 476 8 0
2022 Ms State GREG PROKUSKI 1652 25 31 38 Open Doubles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State GREGG STILLWELL 1600 25 27 38 Open Doubles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State JAMES MCAFEE 2018 25 28 38 Open Doubles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State Jeremy B Monroe 2122 25 29 38 Open Doubles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State JOHN STRINGFELLOW 1853 25 29 38 Open Doubles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State Logan Hearn 2261 25 32 38 Open Doubles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State MICHAEL FLYNN 2374 25 23 38 Open Doubles 0 -8 476 -8 0
2022 Ms State SHANE SATTERFIELD 2457 25 25 38 Open Doubles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State STEPHEN PERSCHALL 2092 25 23 38 Open Doubles 0 -8 476 -8 0
2022 Ms State Thad Meeks 1050 25 36 38 Open Doubles 0 8 476 8 0
2022 Ms State Zack Ziegler 2623 25 27 38 Open Doubles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State Andy BALK 827 33 38 38 Open Doubles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State Chris L Cavaliere 4285 33 3 38 Open Doubles 0 -64 476 -64 0
2022 Ms State Cory Herniman 800 33 37 38 Open Doubles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State JAN POWELL 1964 33 33 38 Open Doubles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State LAMAR RAY 1890 33 35 38 Open Doubles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State RICHARD HERNIMAN 1823 33 37 38 Open Doubles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State TERRY MOORE 5609 33 3 38 Open Doubles 0 -64 476 -64 0
2022 Ms State Vera Urbanovich 1001 33 34 38 Open Doubles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State Vincent Tumminello 1668 33 33 38 Open Doubles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State Wayne Ritchie 2154 33 34 38 Open Doubles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State Wes Warren 1604 33 38 38 Open Doubles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State Wesley Parrett 1250 33 35 38 Open Doubles 0 0 476 0 0
2022 Ms State Brandon Moreland 5656 1 6 44 Open Singles 115 32 574 0 147
2022 Ms State Brandon Munoz 6286 2 1 44 Open Singles 80 -8 574 0 72
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2022 Ms State Terry RUE 5660 3 5 44 Open Singles 52 16 574 0 68
2022 Ms State ERIK HUELTNER 3391 4 14 44 Open Singles 52 32 574 0 84
2022 Ms State Blake ROBERTSON 6062 5 2 44 Open Singles 32 -24 574 0 8
2022 Ms State Dewey CULPEPPER 3851 5 10 44 Open Singles 32 16 574 0 48
2022 Ms State Kevin Romero 5827 7 4 44 Open Singles 32 -16 574 0 16
2022 Ms StateWarren Vanlandingham Junior4272 7 9 44 Open Singles 32 8 574 0 40
2022 Ms State CHRIS FOLSOM 3304 9 15 44 Open Singles 19 8 574 0 27
2022 Ms State Cory R TAYLOR 3468 9 13 44 Open Singles 19 8 574 0 27
2022 Ms State MICHAEL R BATES 5400 9 8 44 Open Singles 19 -8 574 0 11
2022 Ms State TOM YORE 5883 9 3 44 Open Singles 19 -32 574 0 -13
2022 Ms State Daniel QUICK Junior 2119 13 30 44 Open Singles 19 16 574 0 35
2022 Ms State RANDY RAPOSO 2757 13 21 44 Open Singles 19 8 574 0 27
2022 Ms State TOMMY ADKISSON 5637 13 7 44 Open Singles 19 -16 574 0 3
2022 Ms State Zack Ziegler 2613 13 22 44 Open Singles 19 8 574 0 27
2022 Ms State DAVID MILLER 2334 17 24 44 Open Singles 0 0 574 0 0
2022 Ms State HANNAH D SMITH 2311 17 25 44 Open Singles 0 8 574 0 8
2022 Ms State Ivan Klenovskiy 2167 17 29 44 Open Singles 0 8 574 0 8
2022 Ms State Jason Wicks 3078 17 18 44 Open Singles 0 0 574 0 0
2022 Ms State Kenneth Dale 3684 17 12 44 Open Singles 0 -16 574 0 -16
2022 Ms State Safi M SHIBER 3290 17 16 44 Open Singles 0 -8 574 0 -8
2022 Ms State Sullivan RUE 3124 17 17 44 Open Singles 0 0 574 0 0
2022 Ms State Wesley Parrett 1172 17 44 44 Open Singles 0 16 574 0 16
2022 Ms State BRUCE STANCEL 3075 25 19 44 Open Singles 0 -8 574 0 -8
2022 Ms State CHRIS CALHOUN 2001 25 34 44 Open Singles 0 8 574 0 8
2022 Ms State JAY BURT 1906 25 39 44 Open Singles 0 8 574 0 8
2022 Ms State Jeremy B Monroe 1914 25 38 44 Open Singles 0 8 574 0 8
2022 Ms State JOLLY LEWIS 1935 25 37 44 Open Singles 0 8 574 0 8
2022 Ms State Korey TRAHAN 1725 25 41 44 Open Singles 0 8 574 0 8
2022 Ms State Logan Hearn 2840 25 20 44 Open Singles 0 -8 574 0 -8
2022 Ms State TODD HUGGINS 2057 25 32 44 Open Singles 0 0 574 0 0
2022 Ms State Beau Guidry 1322 33 43 44 Open Singles 0 0 574 0 0
2022 Ms State CHAD G SARTIN 1864 33 40 44 Open Singles 0 0 574 0 0
2022 Ms State John ZOLLER 3832 33 11 44 Open Singles 0 -32 574 0 -32
2022 Ms State Keisha RUE 2024 33 33 44 Open Singles 0 0 574 0 0
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2022 Ms State KEITH BATES 1992 33 36 44 Open Singles 0 0 574 0 0
2022 Ms State MAGGIE STRONG 2216 33 27 44 Open Singles 0 -8 574 0 -8
2022 Ms State MARK CROSBY 1992 33 35 44 Open Singles 0 0 574 0 0
2022 Ms State Markus Hayman 2481 33 23 44 Open Singles 0 -16 574 0 -16
2022 Ms State MIKE GENTGEN 2200 33 28 44 Open Singles 0 -8 574 0 -8
2022 Ms State SHAN COFFEY 2119 33 31 44 Open Singles 0 -8 574 0 -8
2022 Ms State Tommy Brewer 2234 33 26 44 Open Singles 0 -8 574 0 -8
2022 Ms State Wayne Ritchie 1550 33 42 44 Open Singles 0 0 574 0 0
2022 Ms State Jason Wicks 3440 1 6 34 Pro Doubles 92 32 313 124 0
2022 Ms State Logan Hearn 2261 1 6 34 Pro Doubles 92 32 313 124 0
2022 Ms State PAUL RENKEN 4969 2 2 34 Pro Doubles 69 0 313 69 0
2022 Ms State SHAN COFFEY 2913 2 2 34 Pro Doubles 69 0 313 69 0
2022 Ms State HANNAH D SMITH 3338 3 5 34 Pro Doubles 52 16 313 68 0
2022 Ms State Sullivan RUE 3111 3 5 34 Pro Doubles 52 16 313 68 0
2022 Ms State Cory R TAYLOR 3330 4 10 34 Pro Doubles 39 24 313 63 0
2022 Ms State EDDIE BODIN 1900 4 10 34 Pro Doubles 39 24 313 63 0
2022 Ms State CHRIS BOYD 2478 5 11 34 Pro Doubles 29 16 313 45 0
2022 Ms State Chris Romero 827 5 24 34 Bg Bonus Points Pro Doubles 229 32 313 261 0
2022 Ms State Daniel QUICK Junior 2997 5 24 34 Bg Bonus Points Pro Doubles 229 32 313 261 0
2022 Ms State SHANE SATTERFIELD 2457 5 11 34 Pro Doubles 29 16 313 45 0
2022 Ms State Markus Hayman 3502 7 3 34 Pro Doubles 0 -24 313 -24 0
2022 Ms State Safi M SHIBER 4065 7 3 34 Pro Doubles 0 -24 313 -24 0
2022 Ms State Shannon COLEY 4740 7 1 34 Pro Doubles 0 -40 313 -40 0
2022 Ms State STEVE DODGEN 3825 7 1 34 Pro Doubles 0 -40 313 -40 0
2022 Ms State Charles Busby 1800 9 15 34 Pro Doubles 0 8 313 8 0
2022 Ms State CHRIS FOLSOM 3348 9 4 34 Pro Doubles 0 -24 313 -24 0
2022 Ms State Eddie UNDERHILL 2121 9 25 34 Pro Doubles 0 24 313 24 0
2022 Ms State HUGH GARNER 1701 9 25 34 Pro Doubles 0 24 313 24 0
2022 Ms State Keisha RUE 2184 9 12 34 Pro Doubles 0 0 313 0 0
2022 Ms State Matthew WEBER 2683 9 12 34 Pro Doubles 0 0 313 0 0
2022 Ms State RANDY RAPOSO 3217 9 4 34 Pro Doubles 0 -24 313 -24 0
2022 Ms State Tom Miles 2702 9 15 34 Pro Doubles 0 8 313 8 0
2022 Ms State Ivan Klenovskiy 1872 13 32 34 Pro Doubles 0 16 313 16 0
2022 Ms State JAY BURT 2090 13 7 34 Pro Doubles 0 -16 313 -16 0
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2022 Ms State JEAN P PREJEAN 2057 13 20 34 Pro Doubles 0 8 313 8 0
2022 Ms State John ZOLLER 3454 13 7 34 Pro Doubles 0 -16 313 -16 0
2022 Ms State MARK CROSBY 2039 13 16 34 Pro Doubles 0 0 313 0 0
2022 Ms State Toby SULLIVAN 2452 13 16 34 Pro Doubles 0 0 313 0 0
2022 Ms State Tyler Flynn 2044 13 20 34 Pro Doubles 0 8 313 8 0
2022 Ms State Vera Urbanovich 1001 13 32 34 Pro Doubles 0 16 313 16 0
2022 Ms State Beau Guidry 1447 17 30 34 Pro Doubles 0 8 313 8 0
2022 Ms State BRIAN INGRAM 2284 17 8 34 Pro Doubles 0 -24 313 -24 0
2022 Ms State BRUCE STANCEL 3318 17 13 34 Pro Doubles 0 -8 313 -8 0
2022 Ms State CHAD G SARTIN 2100 17 22 34 Pro Doubles 0 0 313 0 0
2022 Ms State CHRIS CACEK 1910 17 21 34 Pro Doubles 0 0 313 0 0
2022 Ms State CHRIS CALHOUN 2076 17 26 34 Pro Doubles 0 8 313 8 0
2022 Ms State Craig Simpson 1878 17 19 34 Pro Doubles 0 0 313 0 0
2022 Ms State GARY HOWARD 2159 17 21 34 Pro Doubles 0 0 313 0 0
2022 Ms State GREGG STILLWELL 1600 17 18 34 Pro Doubles 0 0 313 0 0
2022 Ms State JASON HUIE 1954 17 22 34 Pro Doubles 0 0 313 0 0
2022 Ms State Korey TRAHAN 1847 17 30 34 Pro Doubles 0 8 313 8 0
2022 Ms State MAGGIE STRONG 2281 17 19 34 Pro Doubles 0 0 313 0 0
2022 Ms State TODD HUGGINS 1743 17 26 34 Pro Doubles 0 8 313 8 0
2022 Ms State Tony R Owens 3182 17 8 34 Pro Doubles 0 -24 313 -24 0
2022 Ms State TROY CALLAHAN 1401 17 13 34 Pro Doubles 0 -8 313 -8 0
2022 Ms State Zack Ziegler 2623 17 18 34 Pro Doubles 0 0 313 0 0
2022 Ms State CHRIS STILL 2132 25 17 34 Pro Doubles 0 -8 313 -8 0
2022 Ms State DALE MOORE 2376 25 14 34 Pro Doubles 0 -16 313 -16 0
2022 Ms State DAVID BAGWELL 2158 25 14 34 Pro Doubles 0 -16 313 -16 0
2022 Ms State FRED SHERMAN 1849 25 31 34 Pro Doubles 0 0 313 0 0
2022 Ms State Jeremy B Monroe 2122 25 23 34 Pro Doubles 0 -8 313 -8 0
2022 Ms State JOHN STRINGFELLOW 1853 25 23 34 Pro Doubles 0 -8 313 -8 0
2022 Ms State KEITH BATES 2372 25 9 34 Pro Doubles 0 -24 313 -24 0
2022 Ms State Kenneth Dale 2902 25 9 34 Pro Doubles 0 -24 313 -24 0
2022 Ms State LEN DEESE 1563 25 27 34 Pro Doubles 0 0 313 0 0
2022 Ms State Robert J Banta Senior 1860 25 28 34 Pro Doubles 0 0 313 0 0
2022 Ms State STEPHEN PERSCHALL 2092 25 17 34 Pro Doubles 0 -8 313 -8 0
2022 Ms State Terry Simmons 1800 25 29 34 Pro Doubles 0 0 313 0 0
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2022 Ms State Thad Meeks 1050 25 31 34 Pro Doubles 0 0 313 0 0
2022 Ms State Tommy Melancon 1548 25 28 34 Pro Doubles 0 0 313 0 0
2022 Ms State Wayne Ritchie 2154 25 27 34 Pro Doubles 0 0 313 0 0
2022 Ms State Wes Warren 1604 25 29 34 Pro Doubles 0 0 313 0 0
2022 Ms State Cory Herniman 800 33 33 34 Pro Doubles 0 0 313 0 0
2022 Ms State Erin Pipkin 800 33 34 34 Pro Doubles 0 0 313 0 0
2022 Ms State Michelle Baldwin 800 33 34 34 Pro Doubles 0 0 313 0 0
2022 Ms State RICHARD HERNIMAN 1823 33 33 34 Pro Doubles 0 0 313 0 0
2022 Ms State Safi M SHIBER 3290 1 7 46 Pro Singles 91 40 307 0 131
2022 Ms State Sullivan RUE 3124 2 8 46 Pro Singles 68 32 307 0 100
2022 Ms StateWarren Vanlandingham Junior4272 3 1 46 Pro Singles 51 -16 307 0 35
2022 Ms State BRUCE STANCEL 3075 4 10 46 Pro Singles 38 24 307 0 62
2022 Ms State Cory R TAYLOR 3468 5 5 46 Pro Singles 28 0 307 0 28
2022 Ms State Markus Hayman 2481 5 14 46 Pro Singles 28 24 307 0 52
2022 Ms State Kenneth Dale 3684 7 4 46 Pro Singles 0 -16 307 0 -16
2022 Ms State Tony R Owens 2550 7 13 46 Pro Singles 0 16 307 0 16
2022 Ms State DAVID MILLER 2334 9 16 46 Pro Singles 0 8 307 0 8
2022 Ms State JAY BURT 1906 9 30 46 Pro Singles 0 24 307 0 24
2022 Ms State Logan Hearn 2840 9 11 46 Pro Singles 0 0 307 0 0
2022 Ms State Shannon COLEY 4158 9 2 46 Pro Singles 0 -40 307 0 -40
2022 Ms State CHRIS FOLSOM 3304 13 6 46 Pro Singles 0 -24 307 0 -24
2022 Ms State Jason Wicks 3078 13 9 46 Pro Singles 0 -8 307 0 -8
2022 Ms State Matthew WEBER 2431 13 15 46 Pro Singles 0 0 307 0 0
2022 Ms State TODD HUGGINS 2057 13 23 46 Pro Singles 0 8 307 0 8
2022 Ms State CHAD G SARTIN 1864 17 32 46 Pro Singles 0 8 307 0 8
2022 Ms State CHRIS CALHOUN 2001 17 25 46 Pro Singles 0 8 307 0 8
2022 Ms State JASON HUIE 1616 17 37 46 Pro Singles 0 16 307 0 16
2022 Ms State Jeremy B Monroe 1914 17 29 46 Pro Singles 0 8 307 0 8
2022 Ms State Korey TRAHAN 1725 17 36 46 Pro Singles 0 16 307 0 16
2022 Ms State SHAN COFFEY 2119 17 22 46 Pro Singles 0 0 307 0 0
2022 Ms State Toby SULLIVAN 2302 17 18 46 Pro Singles 0 0 307 0 0
2022 Ms State Zack Ziegler 2613 17 12 46 Pro Singles 0 -16 307 0 -16
2022 Ms State CHRIS CACEK 1875 25 31 46 Pro Singles 0 0 307 0 0
2022 Ms State Daniel QUICK Junior 2119 25 21 46 Pro Singles 0 -8 307 0 -8
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2022 Ms State HANNAH D SMITH 2311 25 17 46 Pro Singles 0 -8 307 0 -8
2022 Ms State Ivan Klenovskiy 2167 25 20 46 Pro Singles 0 -8 307 0 -8
2022 Ms State JOLLY LEWIS 1935 25 28 46 Pro Singles 0 0 307 0 0
2022 Ms State Keisha RUE 2024 25 24 46 Pro Singles 0 -8 307 0 -8
2022 Ms State MAGGIE STRONG 2216 25 19 46 Pro Singles 0 -8 307 0 -8
2022 Ms State Wayne Ritchie 1550 25 39 46 Pro Singles 0 8 307 0 8
2022 Ms State Bubba JOHNSON 1955 33 27 46 Pro Singles 0 -8 307 0 0
2022 Ms State CHAD IRBY 1600 33 38 46 Pro Singles 0 0 307 0 0
2022 Ms State Chase Ames 800 33 46 46 Pro Singles 0 0 307 0 0
2022 Ms State Chris N Smith 886 33 43 46 Pro Singles 0 0 307 0 0
2022 Ms State JOHN STRINGFELLOW 1800 33 34 46 Pro Singles 0 0 307 0 0
2022 Ms State John ZOLLER 3832 33 3 46 Pro Singles 0 -50 307 0 -50
2022 Ms State KEITH BATES 1992 33 26 46 Pro Singles 0 -8 307 0 0
2022 Ms State LEN DEESE 1190 33 42 46 Pro Singles 0 0 307 0 0
2022 Ms State Michelle Baldwin 800 33 45 46 Pro Singles 0 0 307 0 0
2022 Ms State Mike EVANS 1368 33 40 46 Pro Singles 0 0 307 0 0
2022 Ms State Rob Nasello Jr. 836 33 44 46 Pro Singles 0 0 307 0 0
2022 Ms State Robert J Banta Senior 1796 33 35 46 Pro Singles 0 0 307 0 0
2022 Ms State Terry Simmons 1800 33 33 46 Pro Singles 0 0 307 0 0
2022 Ms State Tommy Melancon 1297 33 41 46 Pro Singles 0 0 307 0 0
2022 Ms State Beau Guidry 1447 1 2 16 Rookie Doubles 53 0 179 53 0
2022 Ms State BILLY WELBORN 1182 1 2 16 Rookie Doubles 53 0 179 53 0
2022 Ms State Brandon UNDERHILL 1015 2 7 16 Rookie Doubles 39 0 179 39 0
2022 Ms State Philip Lapuente 1222 2 7 16 Rookie Doubles 39 0 179 39 0
2022 Ms State Johnnie Travis 820 3 14 16 Bg Bonus Points Rookie Doubles 229 0 179 229 0
2022 Ms State MIKE WEAVER 1182 3 14 16 Bg Bonus Points Rookie Doubles 229 0 179 229 0
2022 Ms State JEROME JONES 1125 4 9 16 Rookie Doubles 22 0 179 22 0
2022 Ms State RYAN MICHAUD 1077 4 9 16 Rookie Doubles 22 0 179 22 0
2022 Ms State Bracklin Bufkin 1456 5 1 16 Rookie Doubles 16 0 179 16 0
2022 Ms State Chris N Smith 800 5 13 16 Bg Bonus Points Rookie Doubles 216 0 179 216 0
2022 Ms State Shaine Scott 1205 5 13 16 Bg Bonus Points Rookie Doubles 216 0 179 216 0
2022 Ms State Wesley Parrett 1250 5 1 16 Rookie Doubles 16 0 179 16 0
2022 Ms State Andy BALK 827 7 16 16 Rookie Doubles 0 0 179 0 0
2022 Ms State RONNIE SEARCY 1176 7 3 16 Rookie Doubles 0 0 179 0 0
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2022 Ms State Thad Meeks 1050 7 16 16 Rookie Doubles 0 0 179 0 0
2022 Ms State Tracy Mooney 1350 7 3 16 Rookie Doubles 0 0 179 0 0
2022 Ms State Alice POE 1125 9 15 16 Rookie Doubles 0 0 179 0 0
2022 Ms State Bryce AUCOIN 1053 9 12 16 Rookie Doubles 0 0 179 0 0
2022 Ms State James Michie 800 9 15 16 Rookie Doubles 0 0 179 0 0
2022 Ms State Joelle AUCOIN 1083 9 12 16 Rookie Doubles 0 0 179 0 0
2022 Ms State John Easterling 1219 9 5 16 Rookie Doubles 0 0 179 0 0
2022 Ms State Rhonda Melancon 1431 9 4 16 Rookie Doubles 0 0 179 0 0
2022 Ms State Rodney AUCOIN 1048 9 5 16 Rookie Doubles 0 0 179 0 0
2022 Ms State Vera Urbanovich 1001 9 4 16 Rookie Doubles 0 0 179 0 0
2022 Ms State Adam Barr 1436 13 6 16 Rookie Doubles 0 0 179 0 0
2022 Ms State Bobby MARTIN 1370 13 10 16 Rookie Doubles 0 0 179 0 0
2022 Ms State Cheryl Berryhill Lowe 830 13 8 16 Rookie Doubles 0 0 179 0 0
2022 Ms State Chris Romero 827 13 6 16 Rookie Doubles 0 0 179 0 0
2022 Ms State CHRISTIANE COFFEY 1293 13 11 16 Rookie Doubles 0 0 179 0 0
2022 Ms State Erin Pipkin 800 13 10 16 Rookie Doubles 0 0 179 0 0
2022 Ms State Rob Nasello Jr. 849 13 11 16 Rookie Doubles 0 0 179 0 0
2022 Ms State TROY CALLAHAN 1401 13 8 16 Rookie Doubles 0 0 179 0 0
2022 Ms State EDDIE BODIN 1393 1 4 35 Rookie Singles 86 0 290 0 86
2022 Ms State Beau Guidry 1322 2 6 35 Rookie Singles 64 0 290 0 64
2022 Ms State RANDALL STELLY 1464 3 2 35 Rookie Singles 48 0 290 0 48
2022 Ms State Bracklin Bufkin 1125 4 19 35 Rookie Singles 36 0 290 0 36
2022 Ms State JAMES EASTERLING 1485 5 1 35 Rookie Singles 27 0 290 0 27
2022 Ms State MIKE WEAVER 1182 5 15 35 Rookie Singles 27 0 290 0 27
2022 Ms State Brandon UNDERHILL 800 7 35 35 Rookie Singles 0 0 290 0 0
2022 Ms State JEROME JONES 1005 7 23 35 Rookie Singles 0 0 290 0 0
2022 Ms State Chris N Smith 886 9 28 35 Rookie Singles 0 0 290 0 0
2022 Ms State Tracy Mooney 1250 9 9 35 Rookie Singles 0 0 290 0 0
2022 Ms State TROY CALLAHAN 1230 9 10 35 Rookie Singles 0 0 290 0 0
2022 Ms State Vera Urbanovich 1001 9 24 35 Rookie Singles 0 0 290 0 0
2022 Ms State BILLY WELBORN 1182 13 14 35 Rookie Singles 0 0 290 0 0
2022 Ms State JASON POUNDS 1300 13 7 35 Rookie Singles 0 0 290 0 0
2022 Ms State John Easterling 1103 13 20 35 Rookie Singles 0 0 290 0 0
2022 Ms State RICHARD HERNIMAN 1419 13 3 35 Rookie Singles 0 0 290 0 0



Tournament Player
Starting 
Points

Finish Seed
Number 
Teams

Event
Event Bonus 

Points

Event 
Seed 

Points

Total 
Events 
Points

Total Event 
Doubles 
Points

Total Event 
Singles 
Points

2022 Ms State Adam Barr 915 17 26 35 Rookie Singles 0 0 290 0 0
2022 Ms State Bobby MARTIN 1156 17 18 35 Rookie Singles 0 0 290 0 0
2022 Ms State Chase Ames 800 17 33 35 Rookie Singles 0 0 290 0 0
2022 Ms State Johnnie Travis 810 17 32 35 Rookie Singles 0 0 290 0 0
2022 Ms State Michael Bankston 1267 17 8 35 Rookie Singles 0 0 290 0 0
2022 Ms State Mike EVANS 1368 17 5 35 Rookie Singles 0 0 290 0 0
2022 Ms State Shaine Scott 1219 17 11 35 Rookie Singles 0 0 290 0 0
2022 Ms State Wesley Parrett 1172 17 17 35 Rookie Singles 0 0 290 0 0
2022 Ms State Boogie Ayers 921 25 25 35 Rookie Singles 0 0 290 0 0
2022 Ms State Bryce AUCOIN 1070 25 21 35 Rookie Singles 0 0 290 0 0
2022 Ms State Chris Romero 832 25 30 35 Rookie Singles 0 0 290 0 0
2022 Ms State Joelle AUCOIN 906 25 27 35 Rookie Singles 0 0 290 0 0
2022 Ms State LEN DEESE 1190 25 13 35 Rookie Singles 0 0 290 0 0
2022 Ms State Michelle Baldwin 800 25 34 35 Rookie Singles 0 0 290 0 0
2022 Ms State Mike R Smith 1190 25 12 35 Rookie Singles 0 0 290 0 0
2022 Ms State Rhonda Melancon 830 25 31 35 Rookie Singles 0 0 290 0 0
2022 Ms State Rob Nasello Jr. 836 33 29 35 Rookie Singles 0 0 290 0 0
2022 Ms State RONNIE SEARCY 1180 33 16 35 Rookie Singles 0 0 290 0 0
2022 Ms State RYAN MICHAUD 1018 33 22 35 Rookie Singles 0 0 290 0 0
2022 Ms State HANNAH D SMITH 5989 1 1 7 Women's Open Doubles 75 0 216 75 0
2022 Ms State Sullivan RUE 6026 1 1 7 Women's Open Doubles 75 0 216 75 0
2022 Ms State Keisha RUE 5714 2 2 7 Women's Open Doubles 56 0 216 56 0
2022 Ms State MAGGIE STRONG 5830 2 2 7 Women's Open Doubles 56 0 216 56 0
2022 Ms State Isabelle Stelly 2353 3 3 7 Women's Open Doubles 42 0 216 42 0
2022 Ms State KATHY ADKISSON 5693 3 3 7 Women's Open Doubles 42 0 216 42 0
2022 Ms State CHRISTIANE COFFEY 1512 4 4 7 Women's Open Doubles 42 0 216 42 0
2022 Ms State JENNIFER Maury 1921 4 4 7 Women's Open Doubles 42 0 216 42 0
2022 Ms State PATRICIA DANSBY 1600 5 5 7 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 216 0 0
2022 Ms State Rhonda Melancon 1249 5 6 7 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 216 0 0
2022 Ms State Tracy Mooney 1600 5 5 7 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 216 0 0
2022 Ms State Vera Urbanovich 1800 5 6 7 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 216 0 0
2022 Ms State Alexis Bankston 800 7 7 7 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 216 0 0
2022 Ms State Joelle AUCOIN 1073 7 7 7 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 216 0 0
2022 Ms State Sullivan RUE 5726 1 2 12 Women's Open Singles 133 8 384 0 141
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2022 Ms State HANNAH D SMITH 5815 2 1 12 Women's Open Singles 100 -8 384 0 92
2022 Ms State MAGGIE STRONG 5647 3 4 12 Women's Open Singles 75 8 384 0 83
2022 Ms State JESSICA SANFTLEBEN 5709 4 3 12 Women's Open Singles 75 -8 384 0 67
2022 Ms State CHRISTIANE COFFEY 1285 5 9 12 Women's Open Singles 0 16 384 0 16
2022 Ms State Isabelle Stelly 2250 5 6 12 Women's Open Singles 0 0 384 0 0
2022 Ms State Keisha RUE 5584 7 5 12 Women's Open Singles 0 -8 384 0 -8
2022 Ms State Vera Urbanovich 1850 7 7 12 Women's Open Singles 0 0 384 0 0
2022 Ms State Joelle AUCOIN 1094 9 10 12 Women's Open Singles 0 0 384 0 0
2022 Ms State Rhonda Melancon 1053 9 11 12 Women's Open Singles 0 0 384 0 0
2022 Ms State Tracy Mooney 1600 9 8 12 Women's Open Singles 0 -8 384 0 0
2022 Ms State Erin Pipkin 800 13 12 12 Women's Open Singles 0 0 384 0 0


